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MINIATURE METAL BELLOWS COUPLING KB SERIES
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Order Code KB2 /45 - 50 - 10 - VA/VAW
Type / Size Length ap1 stainless steel

glued/ laserwelded

Torque

TKN
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Dimensions (mm)

Bore Sizes
(H7)
min~max
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8#
3-8

15.5 52 25 175
8#
3-10

20 w7 3| 2
3-14

25 9 35 27
14%
6-18

2) 11. 4

325 18 5 5 3
6-25

405 sy 155 5 415

8,5

1

13

13
13,5
13,5

)

Speed

Material

Hub

Keyway

Temperature Range

max. 15000 min-'

bellows - stainless steel
hub - stainless Steel

bore tolerance: H7

VA -30 °C ~ 120 °C (glued)
VAW -30 °C ~ 250 °C (laserwelded)

optional acc. DIN 6885
biggest bore marked with a #
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TA (Nm)

0.43
M2

0.43

M2.5
0.85

M3

M4
3.5
M4
4.5

V09092020

133
139
244
261

220
246
513
638

260
200
160
510
380
310
750
700
1500
1300
1050
6500
4200
8100
6800

Technical Data

43 13
18 10
9 8
74 27
31 20
16 16
59 15
20 9
67 12
21 1
1 9
168 32
41 20
120 27
29 17
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